
FACULTY AND STAFF
ST. JOHN'S CAMPUS

Technical Services
The electronic directory is available at http://www.mun.ca/cc/phone

NAME, EMAIL EXT.
ROOM
  NO. NAME, EMAIL EXT.

ROOM
  NO.

Bennett, Mrs. Linda 777-6057 H3111A
   lbennett@mun.ca
Bidgood, Mr. William 8472 EN1023L
   wbidgood@mun.ca
Bishop, Mr. Joedie 777-6056 H3114
   jbishop@mun.ca
Boland, Mr. Joseph 777-6618 H2320
   joeb@mun.ca
Bolger, Mr. Douglas 4327 EN1023F
   bolger@engr.mun.ca
Boylan, Mr. Paul 7284 C1038
   pboylan@mun.ca
Brazil, Mr. Bernard 2079 C1038
   bbrazil@mun.ca
Brophy, Mr. Angus 8317 EN1023L
Burke, Mr. William 8317 EN1023L
   burke@engr.mun.ca
Carter, Mr. Rex 8029 C1045
Clarke, Mr. Patrick 777-7972 Janeway
   clarkep@mun.ca
Cocker, Mr. Bruce 737-8322 C1041
   bcocker@mun.ca
Connors, Mr. Christopher 777-7285 H3116
   cconnors@mun.ca
Cribb, Mr. Sheldon 8256 L1013C
   scribb@mun.ca
Crocker, Mr. Roy 8314 EN1046
   roy@engr.mun.ca
Dalton, Mr. Daniel 8295 C1038
   ddalton@mun.ca
Davis, Mr. James 777-5567 St. Clare's
   jimdavis@engr.mun.ca
Dawe, Mr. Ralph 8322 C1041
   ralphd@mun.ca
Decker, Mr. Keith 4561 L1013B
   keith@mun.ca
Druken, Mr. Tony 737-8322 C1041
Edwards, Mr. David 777-6035 H2205
   dedwards@mun.ca
Fagan, Ms. Sharon 8712 C1026
   fagan@mun.ca
Fillier, Mr. Donald 8029 C1045
Foster, Mr. Stephen 8318 EN1023A
   sfoster@mun.ca
Greene, Mr. Charles 8324 C1030
   cgreene@mun.ca
Greenland, Mr. Derek 3497 L1013C
   dgreenla@mun.ca
Harris, Mr. Terrance 3262 Logy Bay
   tharris@mun.ca
Hickey, Mr. Wade 8322 C1041
   wghickey@mun.ca
Hollahan, Mr. Mike 777-6058 H3117
   mhollaha@mun.ca
Hussey, Mr. Donald 777-6056 H3117
   donaldh@mun.ca
Joyce, Mr. Brian 8317 EN1023L
   bjoyce@mun.ca
Kelloway, Mr. Paul 777-6058 H3117
   pkellowa@mun.ca
Kirkpatrick, Mr. William 8322 C1041
   wkirkpat@mun.ca
Kuzmanovic, Mr. John 777-7972 Janeway
LaCour, Mr. Keith 777-5567 St. Clare's
   klacour@mun.ca
Learning, Ms. Dianne 8318 EN1023A
   dianel@engr.mun.ca
Lee, Mr. Christopher 777-6058 H3117
   clee@mun.ca
Lee, Mr. Ted 737-8314 EN1046
Locke, Mr. Roger 8256 L1013C
   rlocke@mun.ca
Lynch, Ms. Melissa 777-5643 St. Clare's
   mlynch@mun.ca
Maloney, Mr. Bill 8314 EN1046
   bmaloney@mun.ca
Malowany, Mr. Joe 777-6058 H3117

Meaney, Mr. Richard 4735 EN1023C
   rmeaney@mun.ca
Mercer, Mr. Malcolm 8317 EN1023L
   malcolm@engr.mun.ca
Monks, Mr. Ron 737-4327 EN1023F
Murphy, Mr. Robert 8256 L1013C
   murphyr@mun.ca
Oldford, Mr. Marvin 8319 SN1051
   moldford@mun.ca
O'Leary, Mr. Brian 8256 L1013C
   oleary@mun.ca
Penney, Mr. Paul 8712 C1026
   pspenney@mun.ca
Perez, Mr. Oscar 777-5643 St. Clare's
   operez@mun.ca
Pierce, Ms. Angela 777-6058 H3117
   awelcher@mun.ca
Pope, Mr. Baxter 7577 C1041
   bpope@mun.ca
Power, Mr. Brian 8325 C1028
   brianp@mun.ca
Power, Mr. Christopher 737-4327 EN1023F
Power, Mr. Gordon 8324 C1030
   gpower@mun.ca
Seymour, Mrs. Debbie 8712 C1026
   dseymour@mun.ca
Sheehan, Mr. Michael 4327 EN1023F
Sheppard, Mr. Robert 8712 C1026
   srobert@mun.ca
Smith, Mr. Jerry 3267 EN1023F
   jerry@engr.mun.ca
Snook, Mr. Calvin 777-6712 H3111A
   csnook@mun.ca
Snook, Mr. David 8315 EN1023F
   dtsnook@mun.ca
Sooley, Mr. Stephen 8029 C1045
   ssooley@mun.ca
Spencer, Mrs. Edna 8313 EN1023D
   espencer@mun.ca
Spencer, Mr. Kelly 777-6058 H3117
   spencerk@mun.ca
Stanley, Mr. Kenneth 8029 C1045
Stockley, Mr. Ken 777-6622 H3114
Sullivan, Mr. Mark 8322 C1041
   mesulliv@mun.ca
Sullivan, Mr. Paul 737-8317 EN1023L
Taylor, Mr. Donald 777-6059 H3116
   taylor@mun.ca
Thistle, Mr. Edgar 777-6035 H2205
   ethistle@mun.ca
Thorne, Mr. Randy 8323 C1045
   rthorne@mun.ca
Titford, Mr. James 777-7972 3J126
   jtitford@mun.ca
Verge, Mr. William 8322 C1041
   wverge@mun.ca
Walsh, Mr. Fred 8322 C1041
   fredw@mun.ca
Watson, Mr. Joe 6788 C1038
   joew@mun.ca
Whelan, Mr. Gordon 737-8887 C1053
Whelan, Mr. Ray 777-6058 H3117
Winsor, Mr. Scott 8319 SN1051
Young, Mr. Jeff 8324 C1030

*On Leave


